
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

START LIST

Jury
TD FIS
Referee
Chief of Race

J FORSMARK
A SKAARDAL
T KOKKO

SWE
FIS
FIN

Technical Data
Course Name
Start Altitude
Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop

Levi Black
436m
264m
172m

Homologation Number 5642 / 152 / 00

Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P GRASIC
63
61
17:00

CRO

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P MARTIN
62
61
20:00

FRA

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

A -
B -
C -

A -
B -
C -

Number of competitors:
BIB

56
FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT Atomic
2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN Voelkl
3 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Voelkl
4 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon
5 205115 GERG Annemarie 1975 GER Rossignol
6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE Atomic
7 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT Atomic
8 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO Salomon
9 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE Head

10 195249 PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA Salomon
11 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic
12 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA Rossignol
13 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA Dynastar
14 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA Rossignol
15 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO Dynamic
16 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

START LIST

BIB FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

17 205378 ERTL-RENZ Martina 1973 GER Rossignol
18 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Blizzard
19 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic
20 385032 JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO Dynamic
21 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monika 1978 GER Head
22 195912 DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA Dynastar
23 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK Rossignol
24 185058 RAITA Henna 1975 FIN Voelkl
25 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE Rossignol
26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA Fischer
27 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA Voelkl
28 305287 HIROI Noriyo 1976 JPN Rossignol
29 295435 GIUS Nicole 1980 ITA Salomon
30 195215 VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA Rossignol
31 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Rossignol
32 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT Atomic
33 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA Fischer
34 435142 KARASINSKA Katarzyna 1982 POL Voelkl
35 425771 LOESETH Nina 1989 NOR Voelkl
36 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER Head
37 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE
38 425051 ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR Dynastar
39 565241 KOBAL Ana 1983 SLO Rossignol
40 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE Dynastar
41 155194 KURFUERSTOVA Eva 1977 CZE Dynastar
42 185151 OLLIKKA Marika 1981 FIN Atomic
43 425432 MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR Dynastar
44 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN Rossignol
45 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra 1978 CZE Head
46 205993 HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER Voelkl
47 195905 COLOMBAN Emmanuelle 1981 FRA Salomon
48 505461 HULTDIN Kristina 1981 SWE Dynastar
49 425359 BERNTSEN Hedda 1976 NOR Head
50 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI Head
51 65038 PERSYN Karen 1983 BEL Elan
52 515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 SUI Head
53 385033 SCHNOCK Yvonne 1983 CRO Salomon
54 185196 HATERMA Noora 1984 FIN Atomic
55 185229 ROMAR Tii-Maria 1986 FIN Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

START LIST

BIB FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

56 185271 LEINONEN Sanni 1989 FIN
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM 1st RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury
TD FIS
Referee
Chief of Race

J FORSMARK
A SKAARDAL
T KOKKO

SWE
FIS
FIN

Technical Data
Course Name
Start Altitude
Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop

Levi Black
436m
264m
172m

Homologation Number 5642 / 152 / 00

Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P GRASIC
63
61
17:00:00

CRO

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P MARTIN
62
61
20:00:00

FRA

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

A -
B -
C -

A -
B -
C -

Weather: Snowing Snow: Hard Temperature - Start: -7°C Finish: -4°C

46Number of competitors:

Rank FIS Year of
Code BirthBIB Name Nation Time Diff. Ski

8 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO Salomon48,851
7 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT Atomic49,152 0.30
4 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon49,583 0.73
1 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT Atomic49,694 0.84
6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE Atomic50,015 1.16

13 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA Dynastar50,146 1.29
2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN Voelkl50,14 1.29

12 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA Rossignol50,438 1.58
11 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic50,529 1.67
16 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE Atomic50,7010 1.85
9 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE Head50,7211 1.87

38 425051 ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR Dynastar50,9412 2.09
27 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA Voelkl50,94 2.09
23 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK Rossignol50,9814 2.13
30 195215 VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA Rossignol50,9915 2.14
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM 1st RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Rank FIS Year of
Code BirthBIB Name Nation Diff. SkiTime

21 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monika 1978 GER Head51,0416 2.19
20 385032 JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO Dynamic51,0617 2.21
25 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE Rossignol51,0718 2.22
14 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA Rossignol51,07 2.22
44 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN Rossignol51,2720 2.42
17 205378 ERTL-RENZ Martina 1973 GER Rossignol51,3021 2.45
26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA Fischer51,4322 2.58
50 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI Head51,4423 2.59
40 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE Dynastar51,5724 2.72
22 195912 DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA Dynastar51,6425 2.79
15 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO Dynamic51,6826 2.83
46 205993 HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER Voelkl51,6927 2.84
33 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA Fischer51,7228 2.87
10 195249 PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA Salomon51,8029 2.95
48 505461 HULTDIN Kristina 1981 SWE Dynastar51,8130 2.96
34 435142 KARASINSKA Katarzyna 1982 POL Voelkl51,8931 3.04
19 55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic51,9432 3.09
36 206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER Head52,0433 3.19
24 185058 RAITA Henna 1975 FIN Voelkl52,1134 3.26
28 305287 HIROI Noriyo 1976 JPN Rossignol52,1735 3.32
39 565241 KOBAL Ana 1983 SLO Rossignol52,3336 3.48
29 295435 GIUS Nicole 1980 ITA Salomon52,3537 3.50
41 155194 KURFUERSTOVA Eva 1977 CZE Dynastar52,4038 3.55
52 515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 SUI Head52,6839 3.83
51 65038 PERSYN Karen 1983 BEL Elan52,7240 3.87
47 195905 COLOMBAN Emmanuelle 1981 FRA Salomon52,8141 3.96
42 185151 OLLIKKA Marika 1981 FIN Atomic53,0642 4.21
56 185271 LEINONEN Sanni 1989 FIN 53,1743 4.32
45 155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra 1978 CZE Head53,4444 4.59
54 185196 HATERMA Noora 1984 FIN Atomic53,6845 4.83
32 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT Atomic54,2746 5.42
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM 1st RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Rank FIS Year of
Code BirthBIB Name Nation Diff. SkiTime

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN: 10 competitors
3 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Voelkl
5 205115 GERG Annemarie 1975 GER Rossignol

18 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Blizzard
31 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Rossignol
35 425771 LOESETH Nina 1989 NOR Voelkl
37 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE
43 425432 MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR Dynastar
49 425359 BERNTSEN Hedda 1976 NOR Head
53 385033 SCHNOCK Yvonne 1983 CRO Salomon
55 185229 ROMAR Tii-Maria 1986 FIN Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM 2nd RUN

START LIST

Jury
TD FIS
Referee
Chief of Race

J FORSMARK
A SKAARDAL
T KOKKO

SWE
FIS
FIN

Technical Data
Course Name
Start Altitude
Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop

Levi Black
436m
264m
172m

Homologation Number 5642 / 152 / 00

Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P GRASIC
63
61
17:00

CRO

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P MARTIN
62
61
20:00

FRA

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

A -
B -
C -

A -
B -
C -

Number of competitors: 30

Order
Start BIB Code

FIS Name Birth
Year of Nation Run 1 Diff. Rank Run 2 Total Ski

48 505461 HULTDIN Kristina 1981 SWE Dynastar51,81 302.961

10 195249 PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA Salomon51,80 292.952

33 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA Fischer51,72 282.873

46 205993 HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER Voelkl51,69 272.844

15 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO Dynamic51,68 262.835

22 195912 DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA Dynastar51,64 252.796

40 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE Dynastar51,57 242.727

50 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI Head51,44 232.598

26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA Fischer51,43 222.589

17 205378 ERTL-RENZ Martina 1973 GER Rossignol51,30 212.4510

44 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN Rossignol51,27 202.4211

14 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA Rossignol51,07 182.2212
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM 2nd RUN

START LIST

FIS Year of SkiStart
Order Code Birth TotalRun 2RankDiff.NationNameBIB Run 1

25 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE Rossignol51,07 182.2213

20 385032 JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO Dynamic51,06 172.2114

21 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monik 1978 GER Head51,04 162.1915

30 195215 VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA Rossignol50,99 152.1416

23 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK Rossignol50,98 142.1317

27 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA Voelkl50,94 122.0918

38 425051 ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR Dynastar50,94 122.0919

9 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE Head50,72 111.8720

16 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE Atomic50,70 101.8521

11 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic50,52 91.6722

12 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA Rossignol50,43 81.5823

2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN Voelkl50,14 61.2924

13 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA Dynastar50,14 61.2925

6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE Atomic50,01 51.1626

1 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT Atomic49,69 40.8427

4 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon49,58 30.7328

7 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT Atomic49,15 20.3029

8 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO Salomon48,85 130
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury
TD FIS
Referee
Chief of Race

J FORSMARK
A SKAARDAL
T KOKKO

SWE
FIS
FIN

Technical Data
Course Name
Start Altitude
Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop

Levi Black
436m
264m
172m

Homologation Number 5642 / 152 / 00

Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P GRASIC
63
61
17:00:00

CRO

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

Course Setter
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time

P MARTIN
62
61
20:00:00

FRA

Forerunners A ROMAR
N HARMANEN
P KANTOLA

FIN
FIN
FIN

A -
B -
C -

A -
B -
C -

Number of competitors:

Rank

Weather:

FIS Year of

Snowing Snow: Hard Temperature - Start: -7°C Finish: -4°C

Code BirthBIB Name Nation Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Ski

24 competitors

F-factor:

Race
Points

600

8 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO Salomon1 48.67 1:37.5248.85 0,00
4 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE Salomon2 1.4749.41 1:38.9949.58 9,04
1 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT Atomic3 2.6550.48 1:40.1749.69 16,30

12 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA Rossignol4 2.9150.00 1:40.4350.43 17,90
2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja 1980 FIN Voelkl5 2.9550.33 1:40.4750.14 18,15
6 505610 BORSSEN Therese 1984 SWE Atomic6 3.4050.91 1:40.9250.01 20,92

16 505187 OTTOSSON Anna 1976 SWE Atomic7 3.8050.62 1:41.3250.70 23,38
14 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 1984 ITA Rossignol8 3.9550.40 1:41.4751.07 24,30
13 537772 STIEGLER Resi 1985 USA Dynastar9 3.9851.36 1:41.5050.14 24,49
21 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monik 1978 GER Head10 4.0150.49 1:41.5351.04 24,67
25 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria 1986 SWE Rossignol11 4.0950.54 1:41.6151.07 25,16
9 155415 ZAHROBSKA Sarka 1985 CZE Head12 4.2151.01 1:41.7350.72 25,90

27 295265 CERESA Annalisa 1978 ITA Voelkl13 4.4851.06 1:42.0050.94 27,56
30 195215 VIDAL Vanessa 1974 FRA Rossignol14 4.5651.09 1:42.0850.99 28,06
20 385032 JELUSIC Ana 1986 CRO Dynamic15 4.6051.06 1:42.1251.06 28,30
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Year ofRank Birth
FIS

CodeBIB Name Nation Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. SkiRace
Points

40 505335 HULTDIN Malin 1979 SWE Dynastar16 4.9950.94 1:42.5151.57 30,70
26 296259 MOELGG Manuela 1983 ITA Fischer17 5.0551.14 1:42.5751.43 31,07
15 385027 FLEISS Nika 1984 CRO Dynamic18 5.3651.20 1:42.8851.68 32,98
22 195912 DE LEYMARIE Florine 1981 FRA Dynastar19 5.5951.47 1:43.1151.64 34,39
10 195249 PEQUEGNOT Laure 1975 FRA Salomon20 5.6851.40 1:43.2051.80 34,95
46 205993 HOELZL Kathrin 1984 GER Voelkl21 5.7951.62 1:43.3151.69 35,62
33 195972 AUBERT Sandrine 1982 FRA Fischer22 5.9051.70 1:43.4251.72 36,30
50 515692 GRAND Rabea 1984 SUI Head23 10.8256.90 1:48.3451.44 66,57
48 505461 HULTDIN Kristina 1981 SWE Dynastar24 11.3357.04 1:48.8551.81 69,71

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN: 10 competitors
3 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT Voelkl
5 205115 GERG Annemarie 1975 GER Rossignol

18 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Blizzard
31 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO Rossignol
35 425771 LOESETH Nina 1989 NOR Voelkl
37 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 1985 SWE
43 425432 MUELLER Anne Marie 1980 NOR Dynastar
49 425359 BERNTSEN Hedda 1976 NOR Head
53 385033 SCHNOCK Yvonne 1983 CRO Salomon
55 185229 ROMAR Tii-Maria 1986 FIN Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Year ofRank Birth
FIS

CodeBIB Name Nation Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. SkiRace
Points

DID NOT QUALIFY 2nd RUN:16 competitors
55750 FISCHBACHER Andrea 1985 AUT Atomic51.9419

185058 RAITA Henna 1975 FIN Voelkl52.1124
305287 HIROI Noriyo 1976 JPN Rossignol52.1728
295435 GIUS Nicole 1980 ITA Salomon52.3529
55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT Atomic54.2732

435142 KARASINSKA Katarzyna 1982 POL Voelkl51.8934
206035 CHMELAR Fanny 1985 GER Head52.0436
565241 KOBAL Ana 1983 SLO Rossignol52.3339
155194 KURFUERSTOVA Eva 1977 CZE Dynastar52.4041
185151 OLLIKKA Marika 1981 FIN Atomic53.0642
155047 ZAKOURILOVA Petra 1978 CZE Head53.4445
195905 COLOMBAN Emmanuelle 1981 FRA Salomon52.8147
65038 PERSYN Karen 1983 BEL Elan52.7251

515587 PUENCHERA Jessica 1982 SUI Head52.6852
185196 HATERMA Noora 1984 FIN Atomic53.6854
185271 LEINONEN Sanni 1989 FIN 53.1756

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN: 6 competitors
7 55590 SCHILD Marlies 1981 AUT Atomic49.15

11 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic50.52
17 205378 ERTL-RENZ Martina 1973 GER Rossignol51.30
23 705287 ZUZULOVA Veronika 1984 SVK Rossignol50.98
38 425051 ROGNMO Trine Bakke 1975 NOR Dynastar50.94
44 106527 ACTON Brigitte 1985 CAN Rossignol51.27
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

Rank FIS
CodeBIB Name Nation Best 5 Race

Points
FIS

Points

8 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO1 0,000,00 0,00
4 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE2 2,222,22 9,04
1 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT3 3,033,03 16,30

12 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA4 4,94
2 185140 POUTIAINEN Tanja FIN5 2,332,33 18,15
6 505610 BORSSEN Therese SWE6 4,234,23 20,92

16 505187 OTTOSSON Anna SWE7 5,36
14 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA8 5,03
13 537772 STIEGLER Resi USA9 5,17
21 205636 BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER Monik GER10 5,26

Rank FIS
CodeBIB Name Nation FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

8 385022 KOSTELIC CRO1 0,00
7 55590 SCHILD AUTDNF 0,66
4 505483 PAERSON SWE2 2,22
2 185140 POUTIAINEN FIN5 2,33
3 55690 HOSP AUTDNF 2,69

TOTALS:

7,90
11,81

64,41

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

Calclated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>
Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)
Calculated Penalty

Penallty Applied

0

-0,17
Rounded

-4,47

-4,47

-4,64
0,00

Technical Delegate:
Jarl FORSMARK (SWE) #049

DNF DSQDid not finish Disqualified
Legend:
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:24

Rank

KOSTELIC Janica

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CRO8 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:37.52

(2)24.48
48.85
24.28
48.67

1:13.13

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

I1-Fin: 24.37 (1)

24.39 (1)I1-Fin:

0.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1

PAERSON Anja

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE4 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:38.99

(1)24.37
49.58
24.47
49.41

1:14.05

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)

I1-Fin: 25.21 (7)

24.94 (4)I1-Fin:

0.00
0.73
0.19
0.74
0.92
1.47

2

ZETTEL Kathrin

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT1 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.17

(8)25.05
49.69
25.50
50.48

1:15.19

(3)
(13)
(6)
(3)
(3)

I1-Fin: 24.64 (2)

24.98 (5)I1-Fin:

0.68
0.84
1.22
1.81
2.06
2.65

3

KILDOW Lindsey C.

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
USA12 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.43

(3)24.79
50.43
24.81
50.00

1:15.24

(7)
(4)
(3)
(5)
(4)

I1-Fin: 25.64 (11)

25.19 (6)I1-Fin:

0.42
1.58
0.53
1.33
2.11
2.91

4

POUTIAINEN Tanja

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FIN2 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.47

(7)24.96
50.14
25.05
50.33

1:15.19

(5)
(7)
(4)
(3)
(5)

I1-Fin: 25.18 (6)

25.28 (9)I1-Fin:

0.59
1.29
0.77
1.66
2.06
2.95

5
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:24

Rank

BORSSEN Therese

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE6 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.92

(10)25.15
50.01
25.30
50.91

1:15.31

(4)
(10)
(10)
(6)
(6)

I1-Fin: 24.86 (4)

25.61 (16)I1-Fin:

0.78
1.16
1.02
2.24
2.18
3.40

6

OTTOSSON Anna

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE16 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.32

(5)24.81
50.70
25.07
50.62

1:15.77

(8)
(8)
(9)
(9)
(7)

I1-Fin: 25.89 (16)

25.55 (15)I1-Fin:

0.44
1.85
0.79
1.95
2.64
3.80

7

COSTAZZA Chiara

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
ITA14 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.47

(16)25.45
51.07
25.50
50.40

1:16.57

(14)
(13)
(5)

(14)
(8)

I1-Fin: 25.62 (10)

24.90 (3)I1-Fin:

1.08
2.22
1.22
1.73
3.44
3.95

8

STIEGLER Resi

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
USA13 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.50

(15)25.42
50.14
25.48
51.36

1:15.62

(5)
(12)
(18)
(7)
(9)

I1-Fin: 24.72 (3)

25.88 (20)I1-Fin:

1.05
1.29
1.20
2.69
2.49
3.98

9

BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER M

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
GER21 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.53

(9)25.07
51.04
24.77
50.49

1:15.81

(12)
(3)
(7)

(10)
(10)

I1-Fin: 25.97 (18)

25.72 (19)I1-Fin:

0.70
2.19
0.49
1.82
2.68
4.01

10

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE25 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.61

(14)25.39
51.07
25.30
50.54

1:16.37

(14)
(10)
(8)

(12)
(11)

I1-Fin: 25.68 (12)

25.24 (7)I1-Fin:

1.02
2.22
1.02
1.87
3.24
4.09

11

ZAHROBSKA Sarka

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CZE9 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.73

(6)24.94
50.72
25.01
51.01

1:15.73

(9)
(5)

(12)
(8)

(12)

I1-Fin: 25.78 (13)

26.00 (21)I1-Fin:

0.57
1.87
0.73
2.34
2.60
4.21

12
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:24

Rank

CERESA Annalisa

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
ITA27 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.00

(3)24.79
50.94
25.01
51.06

1:15.95

(10)
(5)

(13)
(11)
(13)

I1-Fin: 26.15 (21)

26.05 (22)I1-Fin:

0.42
2.09
0.73
2.39
2.82
4.48

13

VIDAL Vanessa

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA30 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.08

(20)25.70
50.99
25.55
51.09

1:16.54

(11)
(16)
(15)
(13)
(14)

I1-Fin: 25.29 (8)

25.54 (14)I1-Fin:

1.33
2.14
1.27
2.42
3.41
4.56

14

JELUSIC Ana

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CRO20 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.12

(24)26.12
51.06
26.20
51.06

1:17.26

(13)
(23)
(13)
(18)
(15)

I1-Fin: 24.94 (5)

24.86 (2)I1-Fin:

1.75
2.21
1.92
2.39
4.13
4.60

15

HULTDIN Malin

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE40 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.51

(21)25.75
51.57
25.64
50.94

1:17.21

(18)
(18)
(11)
(17)
(16)

I1-Fin: 25.82 (14)

25.30 (10)I1-Fin:

1.38
2.72
1.36
2.27
4.08
4.99

16

MOELGG Manuela

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
ITA26 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.57

(23)25.89
51.43
25.90
51.14

1:17.33

(16)
(19)
(16)
(19)
(17)

I1-Fin: 25.54 (9)

25.24 (7)I1-Fin:

1.52
2.58
1.62
2.47
4.20
5.05

17

FLEISS Nika

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CRO15 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.88

(11)25.31
51.68
25.52
51.20

1:17.20

(20)
(15)
(17)
(16)
(18)

I1-Fin: 26.37 (23)

25.68 (17)I1-Fin:

0.94
2.83
1.24
2.53
4.07
5.36

18

DE LEYMARIE Florine

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA22 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.11

(19)25.68
51.64
26.14
51.47

1:17.78

(19)
(22)
(20)
(23)
(19)

I1-Fin: 25.96 (17)

25.33 (11)I1-Fin:

1.31
2.79
1.86
2.80
4.65
5.59

19
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:24

Rank

PEQUEGNOT Laure

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA10 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.20

(17)25.58
51.80
25.97
51.40

1:17.77

(23)
(20)
(19)
(22)
(20)

I1-Fin: 26.22 (22)

25.43 (13)I1-Fin:

1.21
2.95
1.69
2.73
4.64
5.68

20

HOELZL Kathrin

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
GER46 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.31

(22)25.84
51.69
26.26
51.62

1:17.95

(21)
(24)
(21)
(24)
(21)

I1-Fin: 25.85 (15)

25.36 (12)I1-Fin:

1.47
2.84
1.98
2.95
4.82
5.79

21

AUBERT Sandrine

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA33 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.42

(18)25.62
51.72
26.01
51.70

1:17.73

(22)
(21)
(22)
(21)
(22)

I1-Fin: 26.10 (20)

25.69 (18)I1-Fin:

1.25
2.87
1.73
3.03
4.60
5.90

22

GRAND Rabea

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SUI50 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:48.34

(13)25.38
51.44
25.13
56.90

1:16.57

(17)
(9)

(23)
(14)
(23)

I1-Fin: 26.06 (19)

31.77 (24)I1-Fin:

1.01
2.59
0.85
8.23
3.44

10.82

23

HULTDIN Kristina

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE48 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:48.85

(12)25.35
51.81
25.56
57.04

1:17.37

(24)
(17)
(24)
(20)
(24)

I1-Fin: 26.46 (24)

31.48 (23)I1-Fin:

0.98
2.96
1.28
8.37
4.24

11.33

24

Legend:
Fin Finish Int IntermediateDisqualifiedDSQDid not startDNSDid not finishDNF

DNQ Did not qualify for 2nd run
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 1

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:24

Rank
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

ZETTEL Kathrin

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT1 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.17

(9)25.05
49.69
25.50
50.48

1:15.19

(4)
(15)
(6)
(3)
(3)

I1-Fin: 24.64 (3)

24.98 (5)I1-Fin:

0.68
0.84
1.22
1.81
2.06
2.65

POUTIAINEN Tanja

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FIN2 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.47

(8)24.96
50.14
25.05
50.33

1:15.19

(6)
(7)
(4)
(3)
(5)

I1-Fin: 25.18 (8)

25.28 (9)I1-Fin:

0.59
1.29
0.77
1.66
2.06
2.95

HOSP Nicole

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT3 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(10)25.06
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

0.69

PAERSON Anja

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE4 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:38.99

(1)24.37
49.58
24.47
49.41

1:14.05

(3)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)

I1-Fin: 25.21 (9)

24.94 (4)I1-Fin:

0.00
0.73
0.19
0.74
0.92
1.47

GERG Annemarie

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
GER5 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(3)24.75
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

0.38
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

BORSSEN Therese

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE6 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.92

(13)25.15
50.01
25.30
50.91

1:15.31

(5)
(12)
(10)
(6)
(6)

I1-Fin: 24.86 (5)

25.61 (16)I1-Fin:

0.78
1.16
1.02
2.24
2.18
3.40

SCHILD Marlies

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT7 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(12)25.13
49.15
25.63
DNF

(2)
(20)

I1-Fin: 24.02 (1)

I1-Fin:

0.76
0.30
1.35

KOSTELIC Janica

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CRO8 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:37.52

(2)24.48
48.85
24.28
48.67

1:13.13

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

I1-Fin: 24.37 (2)

24.39 (1)I1-Fin:

0.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ZAHROBSKA Sarka

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CZE9 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.73

(7)24.94
50.72
25.01
51.01

1:15.73

(11)
(5)

(12)
(8)

(12)

I1-Fin: 25.78 (18)

26.00 (21)I1-Fin:

0.57
1.87
0.73
2.34
2.60
4.21

PEQUEGNOT Laure

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA10 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.20

(26)25.58
51.80
25.97
51.40

1:17.77

(29)
(25)
(19)
(22)
(20)

I1-Fin: 26.22 (31)

25.43 (13)I1-Fin:

1.21
2.95
1.69
2.73
4.64
5.68

KIRCHGASSER Michaela

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT11 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(14)25.24
50.52
25.25
DNF

(9)
(11)

I1-Fin: 25.28 (10)

I1-Fin:

0.87
1.67
0.97

KILDOW Lindsey C.

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
USA12 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:40.43

(4)24.79
50.43
24.81
50.00

1:15.24

(8)
(4)
(3)
(5)
(4)

I1-Fin: 25.64 (16)

25.19 (6)I1-Fin:

0.42
1.58
0.53
1.33
2.11
2.91
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

STIEGLER Resi

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
USA13 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.50

(22)25.42
50.14
25.48
51.36

1:15.62

(6)
(14)
(18)
(7)
(9)

I1-Fin: 24.72 (4)

25.88 (20)I1-Fin:

1.05
1.29
1.20
2.69
2.49
3.98

COSTAZZA Chiara

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
ITA14 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.47

(23)25.45
51.07
25.50
50.40

1:16.57

(18)
(15)
(5)

(14)
(8)

I1-Fin: 25.62 (15)

24.90 (3)I1-Fin:

1.08
2.22
1.22
1.73
3.44
3.95

FLEISS Nika

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CRO15 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.88

(16)25.31
51.68
25.52
51.20

1:17.20

(26)
(17)
(17)
(16)
(18)

I1-Fin: 26.37 (32)

25.68 (17)I1-Fin:

0.94
2.83
1.24
2.53
4.07
5.36

OTTOSSON Anna

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE16 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.32

(6)24.81
50.70
25.07
50.62

1:15.77

(10)
(8)
(9)
(9)
(7)

I1-Fin: 25.89 (21)

25.55 (15)I1-Fin:

0.44
1.85
0.79
1.95
2.64
3.80

ERTL-RENZ Martina

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
GER17 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(38)25.85
51.30
26.13
DNF

(21)
(27)

I1-Fin: 25.45 (12)

I1-Fin:

1.48
2.45
1.85

GOERGL Elisabeth

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT18 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

FISCHBACHER Andrea

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT19 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(42)26.03
51.94

DNQ

(32) I1-Fin: 25.91 (23)

I1-Fin:

1.66
3.09
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

JELUSIC Ana

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CRO20 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.12

(43)26.12
51.06
26.20
51.06

1:17.26

(17)
(29)
(13)
(18)
(15)

I1-Fin: 24.94 (6)

24.86 (2)I1-Fin:

1.75
2.21
1.92
2.39
4.13
4.60

BERGMANN-SCHMUDERER M

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
GER21 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.53

(11)25.07
51.04
24.77
50.49

1:15.81

(16)
(3)
(7)

(10)
(10)

I1-Fin: 25.97 (25)

25.72 (19)I1-Fin:

0.70
2.19
0.49
1.82
2.68
4.01

DE LEYMARIE Florine

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA22 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.11

(29)25.68
51.64
26.14
51.47

1:17.78

(25)
(28)
(20)
(23)
(19)

I1-Fin: 25.96 (24)

25.33 (11)I1-Fin:

1.31
2.79
1.86
2.80
4.65
5.59

ZUZULOVA Veronika

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SVK23 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(18)25.38
50.98
25.15
DNF

(14)
(10)

I1-Fin: 25.60 (14)

I1-Fin:

1.01
2.13
0.87

RAITA Henna

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FIN24 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(24)25.46
52.11

DNQ

(34) I1-Fin: 26.65 (38)

I1-Fin:

1.09
3.26

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE25 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:41.61

(20)25.39
51.07
25.30
50.54

1:16.37

(18)
(12)
(8)

(12)
(11)

I1-Fin: 25.68 (17)

25.24 (7)I1-Fin:

1.02
2.22
1.02
1.87
3.24
4.09

MOELGG Manuela

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
ITA26 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.57

(39)25.89
51.43
25.90
51.14

1:17.33

(22)
(24)
(16)
(19)
(17)

I1-Fin: 25.54 (13)

25.24 (7)I1-Fin:

1.52
2.58
1.62
2.47
4.20
5.05
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

CERESA Annalisa

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
ITA27 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.00

(4)24.79
50.94
25.01
51.06

1:15.95

(12)
(5)

(13)
(11)
(13)

I1-Fin: 26.15 (30)

26.05 (22)I1-Fin:

0.42
2.09
0.73
2.39
2.82
4.48

HIROI Noriyo

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
JPN28 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(33)25.76
52.17

DNQ

(35) I1-Fin: 26.41 (33)

I1-Fin:

1.39
3.32

GIUS Nicole

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
ITA29 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(47)26.32
52.35

DNQ

(37) I1-Fin: 26.03 (27)

I1-Fin:

1.95
3.50

VIDAL Vanessa

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA30 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.08

(30)25.70
50.99
25.55
51.09

1:16.54

(15)
(18)
(15)
(13)
(14)

I1-Fin: 25.29 (11)

25.54 (14)I1-Fin:

1.33
2.14
1.27
2.42
3.41
4.56

MAZE Tina

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SLO31 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

DORFMEISTER Michaela

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
AUT32 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(54)26.84
54.27

DNQ

(46) I1-Fin: 27.43 (45)

I1-Fin:

2.47
5.42

AUBERT Sandrine

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA33 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.42

(27)25.62
51.72
26.01
51.70

1:17.73

(28)
(26)
(22)
(21)
(22)

I1-Fin: 26.10 (29)

25.69 (18)I1-Fin:

1.25
2.87
1.73
3.03
4.60
5.90
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

KARASINSKA Katarzyna

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
POL34 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(25)25.47
51.89

DNQ

(31) I1-Fin: 26.42 (34)

I1-Fin:

1.10
3.04

LOESETH Nina

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
NOR35 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(52)26.45
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

2.08

CHMELAR Fanny

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
GER36 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(21)25.40
52.04

DNQ

(33) I1-Fin: 26.64 (37)

I1-Fin:

1.03
3.19

HANSDOTTER Frida

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE37 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(31)25.74
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

1.37

ROGNMO Trine Bakke

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
NOR38 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(35)25.82
50.94
25.66
DNF

(12)
(23)

I1-Fin: 25.12 (7)

I1-Fin:

1.45
2.09
1.38

KOBAL Ana

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SLO39 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(27)25.62
52.33

DNQ

(36) I1-Fin: 26.71 (39)

I1-Fin:

1.25
3.48

HULTDIN Malin

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE40 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:42.51

(32)25.75
51.57
25.64
50.94

1:17.21

(24)
(21)
(11)
(17)
(16)

I1-Fin: 25.82 (19)

25.30 (10)I1-Fin:

1.38
2.72
1.36
2.27
4.08
4.99
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

KURFUERSTOVA Eva

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CZE41 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(53)26.50
52.40

DNQ

(38) I1-Fin: 25.90 (22)

I1-Fin:

2.13
3.55

OLLIKKA Marika

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FIN42 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(36)25.84
53.06

DNQ

(42) I1-Fin: 27.22 (44)

I1-Fin:

1.47
4.21

MUELLER Anne Marie

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
NOR43 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(49)26.40
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

2.03

ACTON Brigitte

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CAN44 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(15)25.30
51.27
25.65
DNF

(20)
(22)

I1-Fin: 25.97 (25)

I1-Fin:

0.93
2.42
1.37

ZAKOURILOVA Petra

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CZE45 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(49)26.40
53.44

DNQ

(44) I1-Fin: 27.04 (43)

I1-Fin:

2.03
4.59

HOELZL Kathrin

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
GER46 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:43.31

(36)25.84
51.69
26.26
51.62

1:17.95

(27)
(30)
(21)
(24)
(21)

I1-Fin: 25.85 (20)

25.36 (12)I1-Fin:

1.47
2.84
1.98
2.95
4.82
5.79

COLOMBAN Emmanuelle

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FRA47 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(40)25.93
52.81

DNQ

(41) I1-Fin: 26.88 (42)

I1-Fin:

1.56
3.96
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

HULTDIN Kristina

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SWE48 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:48.85

(17)25.35
51.81
25.56
57.04

1:17.37

(30)
(19)
(24)
(20)
(24)

I1-Fin: 26.46 (35)

31.48 (23)I1-Fin:

0.98
2.96
1.28
8.37
4.24

11.33

BERNTSEN Hedda

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
NOR49 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(34)25.78
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

1.41

GRAND Rabea

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SUI50 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: 1:48.34

(18)25.38
51.44
25.13
56.90

1:16.57

(23)
(9)

(23)
(14)
(23)

I1-Fin: 26.06 (28)

31.77 (24)I1-Fin:

1.01
2.59
0.85
8.23
3.44

10.82

PERSYN Karen

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
BEL51 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(41)26.00
52.72

DNQ

(40) I1-Fin: 26.72 (40)

I1-Fin:

1.63
3.87

PUENCHERA Jessica

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
SUI52 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(43)26.12
52.68

DNQ

(39) I1-Fin: 26.56 (36)

I1-Fin:

1.75
3.83

SCHNOCK Yvonne

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
CRO53 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(51)26.43
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

2.06

HATERMA Noora

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FIN54 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(46)26.13
53.68

DNQ

(45) I1-Fin: 27.55 (46)

I1-Fin:

1.76
4.83
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
7th LADIES SLALOM

PERFORANCE ANALYSIS 2

Difference
Time

PartialsPositionsNationNameBib
RankTimePos Pos Time Rank

Number of competitors:56

ROMAR Tii-Maria

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FIN55 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNF

(43)26.12
DNF I1-Fin:

I1-Fin:

1.75

LEINONEN Sanni

Run 2:

Total:

Fin:
FIN56 Run 1: Int1:

Int1:
Fin:
Int1:
Fin: DNQ

(48)26.36
53.17

DNQ

(43) I1-Fin: 26.81 (41)

I1-Fin:

1.99
4.32

Legend:
Fin Finish Int IntermediateDisqualifiedDSQDid not startDNSDid not finishDNF

DNQ Did not qualify for 2nd run
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